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EVENT 1 Female 400m Freestyle               
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   5:32.01     
 50m    35.28 100m  1:16.42 150m  2:01.19 200m  2:44.52 250m  3:28.90 300m  4:11.50 350m  4:53.29 400m  5:32.01 
2. Ren WOOD 10 Corby   6:48.51     
 50m    43.14 100m  1:35.11 150m  2:26.75 200m  3:19.79 250m  4:14.09 300m  5:07.45 350m  6:00.40 400m  6:48.51 
3. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   6:59.28     
 50m    44.46 100m  1:38.58 150m  2:32.72 200m  3:27.76 250m  4:21.82 300m  5:16.03 350m  6:10.10 400m  6:59.28 

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   4:54.59     
 50m    33.16 100m  1:09.37 150m  1:46.60 200m  2:24.50 250m  3:02.78 300m  3:40.72 350m  4:18.32 400m  4:54.59 
2. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   5:08.52     
 50m    33.49 100m  1:10.77 150m  1:49.90 200m  2:30.00 250m  3:09.82 300m  3:49.98 350m  4:29.79 400m  5:08.52 
3. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   5:16.30     
 50m    33.57 100m  1:12.67 150m  1:54.88 200m  2:36.89 250m  3:17.39 300m  3:59.01 350m  4:37.49 400m  5:16.30 
4. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   5:20.29     
 50m    35.16 100m  1:14.42 150m  1:55.54 200m  2:36.25 250m  3:17.96 300m  3:59.91 350m  4:41.36 400m  5:20.29 
5. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   5:24.18     
 50m    35.43 100m  1:15.25 150m  1:56.34 200m  2:37.48 250m  3:19.72 300m  4:02.54 350m  4:44.82 400m  5:24.18 
6. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   5:34.78     
 50m    38.76 100m  1:22.21 150m  2:05.57 200m  2:48.88 250m  3:31.55 300m  4:13.61 350m  4:55.37 400m  5:34.78 
7. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   6:08.54     
 50m    40.13 100m  1:28.27 150m  2:17.35 200m  3:05.70 250m  3:53.58 300m  4:42.47 350m  5:28.50 400m  6:08.54 
8. Olive COPPA 12 Corby   6:18.95     
 50m    43.56 100m  1:32.14 150m  2:22.86 200m  3:11.18 250m  3:59.45 300m  4:48.54 350m  5:36.12 400m  6:18.95 
9. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   6:58.28     
 50m    46.30 100m  1:39.94 150m  2:32.79 200m  3:27.36 250m  4:20.63 300m  5:15.24 350m  6:07.85 400m  6:58.28 
10. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   7:24.90     
 50m    47.50 100m  1:43.34 150m  2:41.06 200m  3:37.87 250m  4:34.42 300m  5:31.88 350m  6:28.88 400m  7:24.90 

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   4:56.69     
 50m    32.80 100m  1:08.71 150m  1:46.52 200m  2:25.04 250m  3:03.64 300m  3:42.35 350m  4:20.74 400m  4:56.69 
2. Maddie TAYLOR 14 Corby   5:09.07     
 50m    32.69 100m  1:10.73 150m  1:50.20 200m  2:30.96 250m  3:11.23 300m  3:51.25 350m  4:32.19 400m  5:09.07 
3. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   5:10.03     
 50m    34.47 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:32.55 250m  3:12.67 300m  3:52.81 350m  4:32.72 400m  5:10.03 
4. Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby   5:10.39     
 50m    35.93 100m  1:14.49 150m  1:53.56 200m  2:33.41 250m  3:12.54 300m  3:52.58 350m  4:32.56 400m  5:10.39 
5. Kaia DAWSON 14 Corby   5:13.46     
 50m    34.61 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:53.23 200m  2:33.18 250m  3:13.49 300m  3:55.27 350m  4:34.59 400m  5:13.46 
6. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   5:22.76     
 50m    35.17 100m  1:14.60 150m  1:56.01 200m  2:38.04 250m  3:19.56 300m  4:01.39 350m  4:42.77 400m  5:22.76 
7. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   5:26.85     
 50m    35.83 100m  1:16.32 150m  1:58.36 200m  2:39.75 250m  3:23.27 300m  4:04.88 350m  4:46.85 400m  5:26.85 
8. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   5:33.62     
 50m    35.89 100m  1:16.73 150m  2:00.79 200m  2:44.37 250m  3:28.49 300m  4:11.51 350m  4:54.38 400m  5:33.62 
9. Edith KABERRY 13 Corby   5:35.24     
 50m    35.11 100m  1:16.08 150m  1:58.86 200m  2:41.72 250m  3:25.92 300m  4:08.75 350m  4:53.27 400m  5:35.24 
10. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   5:39.33     
 50m    37.61 100m  1:19.71 150m  2:02.74 200m  2:45.06 250m  3:28.75 300m  4:12.39 350m  4:57.90 400m  5:39.33 
11. Evelyn COPPA 14 Corby   5:40.52     
 50m - 100m  1:19.68 150m  2:03.15 200m  2:46.89 250m  3:30.72 300m  4:14.33 350m  4:58.37 400m  5:40.52 
12. Amelie TANNER 13 Corby   5:58.14     
 50m    37.22 100m  1:20.58 150m  2:06.19 200m  2:53.45 250m  3:39.86 300m  4:27.42 350m  5:14.13 400m  5:58.14 
13. Olivia HAJO 14 Corby   6:16.31     
 50m    43.21 100m  1:32.05 150m  2:21.20 200m  3:09.53 250m  3:57.58 300m  4:44.58 350m  5:30.36 400m  6:16.31 
14. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   6:16.64     
 50m    41.54 100m  1:30.13 150m  2:19.30 200m  3:09.06 250m  3:58.22 300m  4:45.76 350m  5:32.77 400m  6:16.64 

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ella Mae PRIOR 16 Corby   4:48.62     
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:43.52 200m  2:20.18 250m  2:57.42 300m  3:34.80 350m  4:12.41 400m  4:48.62 
2. Chloe POW 16 Rushden   4:59.87     
 50m    34.29 100m  1:11.39 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:27.75 250m  3:05.71 300m  3:44.37 350m  4:22.66 400m  4:59.87 
3. Eva GALLAGHER 15 Corby   5:05.15     
 50m    34.81 100m  1:13.33 150m  1:52.11 200m  2:31.59 250m  3:10.88 300m  3:49.77 350m  4:28.22 400m  5:05.15 
4. Ella NEWTON 15 Corby   5:09.92     
 50m    34.00 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:50.74 200m  2:30.85 250m  3:10.81 300m  3:51.22 350m  4:31.59 400m  5:09.92 
5. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   5:29.03     
 50m    35.79 100m  1:15.37 150m  1:57.54 200m  2:40.36 250m  3:23.25 300m  4:06.00 350m  4:48.76 400m  5:29.03 
6. Elizabeth POW 15 Rushden   5:31.73     
 50m    35.42 100m  1:16.21 150m  1:58.74 200m  2:41.56 250m  3:23.55 300m  4:07.29 350m  4:49.10 400m  5:31.73 
7. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   5:36.35     
 50m    36.33 100m  1:17.74 150m  2:01.32 200m  2:43.95 250m  3:28.71 300m  4:11.41 350m  4:55.46 400m  5:36.35 
8. Iona SMITH 16 Nene Valley   6:00.70     
 50m - 100m  1:22.90 150m  2:07.25 200m  2:54.61 250m  3:40.66 300m  4:28.47 350m  5:14.32 400m  6:00.70 
  Rowan WHITE 16 Rushden  DNC     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lilly TAPPERN 17 Corby   4:39.61     
 50m    31.71 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:42.01 200m  2:18.53 250m  2:54.02 300m  3:30.16 350m  4:06.02 400m  4:39.61 
2. Grace WINGHAM 17 Corby   4:40.12     
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 50m    31.40 100m  1:06.06 150m  1:41.41 200m  2:17.36 250m  2:53.33 300m  3:29.77 350m  4:05.91 400m  4:40.12 
3. Bryony COOK 17 Rushden   4:59.12     
 50m    33.21 100m  1:09.55 150m  1:47.32 200m  2:25.37 250m  3:03.72 300m  3:42.76 350m  4:21.32 400m  4:59.12 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lilly TAPPERN 17 Corby   4:39.61     
 50m    31.71 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:42.01 200m  2:18.53 250m  2:54.02 300m  3:30.16 350m  4:06.02 400m  4:39.61 
2. Grace WINGHAM 17 Corby   4:40.12     
 50m    31.40 100m  1:06.06 150m  1:41.41 200m  2:17.36 250m  2:53.33 300m  3:29.77 350m  4:05.91 400m  4:40.12 
3. Ella Mae PRIOR 16 Corby   4:48.62     
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:43.52 200m  2:20.18 250m  2:57.42 300m  3:34.80 350m  4:12.41 400m  4:48.62 
4. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   4:54.59     
 50m    33.16 100m  1:09.37 150m  1:46.60 200m  2:24.50 250m  3:02.78 300m  3:40.72 350m  4:18.32 400m  4:54.59 
5. Melande BADENHORST 13 Corby   4:56.69     
 50m    32.80 100m  1:08.71 150m  1:46.52 200m  2:25.04 250m  3:03.64 300m  3:42.35 350m  4:20.74 400m  4:56.69 
6. Bryony COOK 17 Rushden   4:59.12     
 50m    33.21 100m  1:09.55 150m  1:47.32 200m  2:25.37 250m  3:03.72 300m  3:42.76 350m  4:21.32 400m  4:59.12 
7. Chloe POW 16 Rushden   4:59.87     
 50m    34.29 100m  1:11.39 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:27.75 250m  3:05.71 300m  3:44.37 350m  4:22.66 400m  4:59.87 
8. Eva GALLAGHER 15 Corby   5:05.15     
 50m    34.81 100m  1:13.33 150m  1:52.11 200m  2:31.59 250m  3:10.88 300m  3:49.77 350m  4:28.22 400m  5:05.15 
9. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   5:08.52     
 50m    33.49 100m  1:10.77 150m  1:49.90 200m  2:30.00 250m  3:09.82 300m  3:49.98 350m  4:29.79 400m  5:08.52 
10. Maddie TAYLOR 14 Corby   5:09.07     
 50m    32.69 100m  1:10.73 150m  1:50.20 200m  2:30.96 250m  3:11.23 300m  3:51.25 350m  4:32.19 400m  5:09.07 
11. Ella NEWTON 15 Corby   5:09.92     
 50m    34.00 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:50.74 200m  2:30.85 250m  3:10.81 300m  3:51.22 350m  4:31.59 400m  5:09.92 
12. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   5:10.03     
 50m    34.47 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:32.55 250m  3:12.67 300m  3:52.81 350m  4:32.72 400m  5:10.03 
13. Marcie BLACKFORD 14 Corby   5:10.39     
 50m    35.93 100m  1:14.49 150m  1:53.56 200m  2:33.41 250m  3:12.54 300m  3:52.58 350m  4:32.56 400m  5:10.39 
14. Kaia DAWSON 14 Corby   5:13.46     
 50m    34.61 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:53.23 200m  2:33.18 250m  3:13.49 300m  3:55.27 350m  4:34.59 400m  5:13.46 
15. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   5:16.30     
 50m    33.57 100m  1:12.67 150m  1:54.88 200m  2:36.89 250m  3:17.39 300m  3:59.01 350m  4:37.49 400m  5:16.30 
16. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   5:20.29     
 50m    35.16 100m  1:14.42 150m  1:55.54 200m  2:36.25 250m  3:17.96 300m  3:59.91 350m  4:41.36 400m  5:20.29 
17. Nika BUHHAROVA 14 Corby   5:22.76     
 50m    35.17 100m  1:14.60 150m  1:56.01 200m  2:38.04 250m  3:19.56 300m  4:01.39 350m  4:42.77 400m  5:22.76 
18. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   5:24.18     
 50m    35.43 100m  1:15.25 150m  1:56.34 200m  2:37.48 250m  3:19.72 300m  4:02.54 350m  4:44.82 400m  5:24.18 
19. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   5:26.85     
 50m    35.83 100m  1:16.32 150m  1:58.36 200m  2:39.75 250m  3:23.27 300m  4:04.88 350m  4:46.85 400m  5:26.85 
20. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   5:29.03     
 50m    35.79 100m  1:15.37 150m  1:57.54 200m  2:40.36 250m  3:23.25 300m  4:06.00 350m  4:48.76 400m  5:29.03 
21. Elizabeth POW 15 Rushden   5:31.73     
 50m    35.42 100m  1:16.21 150m  1:58.74 200m  2:41.56 250m  3:23.55 300m  4:07.29 350m  4:49.10 400m  5:31.73 
22. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   5:32.01     
 50m    35.28 100m  1:16.42 150m  2:01.19 200m  2:44.52 250m  3:28.90 300m  4:11.50 350m  4:53.29 400m  5:32.01 
23. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   5:33.62     
 50m    35.89 100m  1:16.73 150m  2:00.79 200m  2:44.37 250m  3:28.49 300m  4:11.51 350m  4:54.38 400m  5:33.62 
24. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   5:34.78     
 50m    38.76 100m  1:22.21 150m  2:05.57 200m  2:48.88 250m  3:31.55 300m  4:13.61 350m  4:55.37 400m  5:34.78 
25. Edith KABERRY 13 Corby   5:35.24     
 50m    35.11 100m  1:16.08 150m  1:58.86 200m  2:41.72 250m  3:25.92 300m  4:08.75 350m  4:53.27 400m  5:35.24 
26. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   5:36.35     
 50m    36.33 100m  1:17.74 150m  2:01.32 200m  2:43.95 250m  3:28.71 300m  4:11.41 350m  4:55.46 400m  5:36.35 
27. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   5:39.33     
 50m    37.61 100m  1:19.71 150m  2:02.74 200m  2:45.06 250m  3:28.75 300m  4:12.39 350m  4:57.90 400m  5:39.33 
28. Evelyn COPPA 14 Corby   5:40.52     
 50m - 100m  1:19.68 150m  2:03.15 200m  2:46.89 250m  3:30.72 300m  4:14.33 350m  4:58.37 400m  5:40.52 
29. Amelie TANNER 13 Corby   5:58.14     
 50m    37.22 100m  1:20.58 150m  2:06.19 200m  2:53.45 250m  3:39.86 300m  4:27.42 350m  5:14.13 400m  5:58.14 
30. Iona SMITH 16 Nene Valley   6:00.70     
 50m - 100m  1:22.90 150m  2:07.25 200m  2:54.61 250m  3:40.66 300m  4:28.47 350m  5:14.32 400m  6:00.70 
31. Ellie SMITH 12 Corby   6:08.54     
 50m    40.13 100m  1:28.27 150m  2:17.35 200m  3:05.70 250m  3:53.58 300m  4:42.47 350m  5:28.50 400m  6:08.54 
32. Olivia HAJO 14 Corby   6:16.31     
 50m    43.21 100m  1:32.05 150m  2:21.20 200m  3:09.53 250m  3:57.58 300m  4:44.58 350m  5:30.36 400m  6:16.31 
33. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   6:16.64     
 50m    41.54 100m  1:30.13 150m  2:19.30 200m  3:09.06 250m  3:58.22 300m  4:45.76 350m  5:32.77 400m  6:16.64 
34. Olive COPPA 12 Corby   6:18.95     
 50m    43.56 100m  1:32.14 150m  2:22.86 200m  3:11.18 250m  3:59.45 300m  4:48.54 350m  5:36.12 400m  6:18.95 
35. Ren WOOD 10 Corby   6:48.51     
 50m    43.14 100m  1:35.11 150m  2:26.75 200m  3:19.79 250m  4:14.09 300m  5:07.45 350m  6:00.40 400m  6:48.51 
36. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   6:58.28     
 50m    46.30 100m  1:39.94 150m  2:32.79 200m  3:27.36 250m  4:20.63 300m  5:15.24 350m  6:07.85 400m  6:58.28 
37. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   6:59.28     
 50m    44.46 100m  1:38.58 150m  2:32.72 200m  3:27.76 250m  4:21.82 300m  5:16.03 350m  6:10.10 400m  6:59.28 
38. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   7:24.90     
 50m    47.50 100m  1:43.34 150m  2:41.06 200m  3:37.87 250m  4:34.42 300m  5:31.88 350m  6:28.88 400m  7:24.90 
  Rowan WHITE 16 Rushden  DNC     

EVENT 2 Open/Male 400m Freestyle            
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   6:13.26     
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 50m    44.30 100m  1:33.63 150m  2:22.77 200m  3:11.79 250m  4:01.54 300m  4:47.22 350m  5:31.85 400m  6:13.26 
2. William STEVENSON 10 Nene Valley   6:29.55     
 50m    41.34 100m  1:30.83 150m  2:19.71 200m  3:10.37 250m  4:01.52 300m  4:53.19 350m  5:43.37 400m  6:29.55 

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   5:43.76     
 50m    37.20 100m  1:20.80 150m  2:06.07 200m  2:50.88 250m  3:35.29 300m  4:19.41 350m  5:03.46 400m  5:43.76 
2. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   5:59.08     
 50m    40.44 100m  1:25.18 150m  2:11.30 200m  2:57.73 250m  3:42.66 300m  4:29.35 350m  5:14.98 400m  5:59.08 
3. Alexander STEVENSON 12 Nene Valley   6:25.63     
 50m    42.40 100m  1:29.36 150m  2:18.29 200m  3:08.14 250m  3:58.16 300m  4:49.17 350m  5:40.14 400m  6:25.63 
4. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley   6:28.03     
 50m    42.91 100m  1:34.48 150m  2:24.23 200m  3:15.77 250m  4:06.26 300m  4:55.81 350m  5:44.20 400m  6:28.03 

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Laurenzio CIOLAN 14 Corby   4:28.24     
 50m    29.65 100m  1:02.52 150m  1:36.90 200m  2:12.17 250m  2:46.88 300m  3:21.95 350m  3:55.80 400m  4:28.24 
2. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   4:53.85     
 50m    33.26 100m  1:09.76 150m  1:46.68 200m  2:24.29 250m  3:01.68 300m  3:40.40 350m  4:17.44 400m  4:53.85 
3. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   4:54.32     
 50m    32.70 100m  1:09.08 150m  1:47.19 200m  2:25.11 250m  3:03.22 300m  3:41.29 350m  4:18.50 400m  4:54.32 
4. Jakub SIEDLAK 13 Corby   5:07.86     
 50m    33.12 100m  1:10.13 150m  1:50.34 200m  2:30.93 250m  3:12.17 300m  3:51.70 350m  4:30.40 400m  5:07.86 
5. Wojciech WALACH 14 Corby   5:13.59     
 50m    36.47 100m  1:16.55 150m  1:56.56 200m  2:36.68 250m  3:17.39 300m  3:57.54 350m  4:37.56 400m  5:13.59 
6. Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden   5:22.86     
 50m    35.36 100m  1:15.16 150m  1:56.14 200m  2:37.54 250m  3:18.91 300m  4:01.25 350m  4:42.94 400m  5:22.86 

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Finley DARE 15 Corby   4:37.31     
 50m    29.15 100m  1:01.90 150m  1:37.12 200m  2:13.29 250m  2:48.85 300m  3:26.08 350m  4:02.39 400m  4:37.31 
2. Aryan NATH 15 Corby   4:43.43     
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.72 150m  1:42.34 200m  2:18.91 250m  2:55.36 300m  3:31.59 350m  4:08.74 400m  4:43.43 
3. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby   4:45.36     
 50m    30.53 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:41.17 200m  2:18.68 250m  2:55.88 300m  3:32.88 350m  4:09.79 400m  4:45.36 
4. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   4:54.77     
 50m    30.92 100m  1:05.39 150m  1:42.17 200m  2:20.90 250m  2:59.40 300m  3:38.87 350m  4:17.41 400m  4:54.77 
  Maxim KARTAVIN 15 Corby  DNC     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   4:24.21     
 50m    28.55 100m    59.93 150m  1:33.36 200m  2:06.89 250m  2:41.43 300m  3:15.84 350m  3:50.54 400m  4:24.21 
2. Louis MITCHELL 23 Corby   4:31.07     
 50m    31.10 100m  1:05.58 150m  1:40.29 200m  2:15.18 250m  2:49.83 300m  3:25.55 350m  3:58.35 400m  4:31.07 
3. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   4:47.15     
 50m    29.83 100m  1:03.58 150m  1:38.69 200m  2:15.44 250m  2:52.88 300m  3:31.37 350m  4:09.37 400m  4:47.15 
4. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   5:00.05     
 50m    30.38 100m  1:04.33 150m  1:42.11 200m  2:21.18 250m  3:00.89 300m  3:40.95 350m  4:22.05 400m  5:00.05 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   4:24.21     
 50m    28.55 100m    59.93 150m  1:33.36 200m  2:06.89 250m  2:41.43 300m  3:15.84 350m  3:50.54 400m  4:24.21 
2. Laurenzio CIOLAN 14 Corby   4:28.24     
 50m    29.65 100m  1:02.52 150m  1:36.90 200m  2:12.17 250m  2:46.88 300m  3:21.95 350m  3:55.80 400m  4:28.24 
3. Louis MITCHELL 23 Corby   4:31.07     
 50m    31.10 100m  1:05.58 150m  1:40.29 200m  2:15.18 250m  2:49.83 300m  3:25.55 350m  3:58.35 400m  4:31.07 
4. Finley DARE 15 Corby   4:37.31     
 50m    29.15 100m  1:01.90 150m  1:37.12 200m  2:13.29 250m  2:48.85 300m  3:26.08 350m  4:02.39 400m  4:37.31 
5. Aryan NATH 15 Corby   4:43.43     
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.72 150m  1:42.34 200m  2:18.91 250m  2:55.36 300m  3:31.59 350m  4:08.74 400m  4:43.43 
6. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby   4:45.36     
 50m    30.53 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:41.17 200m  2:18.68 250m  2:55.88 300m  3:32.88 350m  4:09.79 400m  4:45.36 
7. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   4:47.15     
 50m    29.83 100m  1:03.58 150m  1:38.69 200m  2:15.44 250m  2:52.88 300m  3:31.37 350m  4:09.37 400m  4:47.15 
8. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   4:53.85     
 50m    33.26 100m  1:09.76 150m  1:46.68 200m  2:24.29 250m  3:01.68 300m  3:40.40 350m  4:17.44 400m  4:53.85 
9. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   4:54.32     
 50m    32.70 100m  1:09.08 150m  1:47.19 200m  2:25.11 250m  3:03.22 300m  3:41.29 350m  4:18.50 400m  4:54.32 
10. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   4:54.77     
 50m    30.92 100m  1:05.39 150m  1:42.17 200m  2:20.90 250m  2:59.40 300m  3:38.87 350m  4:17.41 400m  4:54.77 
11. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   5:00.05     
 50m    30.38 100m  1:04.33 150m  1:42.11 200m  2:21.18 250m  3:00.89 300m  3:40.95 350m  4:22.05 400m  5:00.05 
12. Jakub SIEDLAK 13 Corby   5:07.86     
 50m    33.12 100m  1:10.13 150m  1:50.34 200m  2:30.93 250m  3:12.17 300m  3:51.70 350m  4:30.40 400m  5:07.86 
13. Wojciech WALACH 14 Corby   5:13.59     
 50m    36.47 100m  1:16.55 150m  1:56.56 200m  2:36.68 250m  3:17.39 300m  3:57.54 350m  4:37.56 400m  5:13.59 
14. Benjamin WHITE 13 Rushden   5:22.86     
 50m    35.36 100m  1:15.16 150m  1:56.14 200m  2:37.54 250m  3:18.91 300m  4:01.25 350m  4:42.94 400m  5:22.86 
15. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   5:43.76     
 50m    37.20 100m  1:20.80 150m  2:06.07 200m  2:50.88 250m  3:35.29 300m  4:19.41 350m  5:03.46 400m  5:43.76 
16. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   5:59.08     
 50m    40.44 100m  1:25.18 150m  2:11.30 200m  2:57.73 250m  3:42.66 300m  4:29.35 350m  5:14.98 400m  5:59.08 
17. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   6:13.26     
 50m    44.30 100m  1:33.63 150m  2:22.77 200m  3:11.79 250m  4:01.54 300m  4:47.22 350m  5:31.85 400m  6:13.26 
18. Alexander STEVENSON 12 Nene Valley   6:25.63     
 50m    42.40 100m  1:29.36 150m  2:18.29 200m  3:08.14 250m  3:58.16 300m  4:49.17 350m  5:40.14 400m  6:25.63 
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19. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley   6:28.03     
 50m    42.91 100m  1:34.48 150m  2:24.23 200m  3:15.77 250m  4:06.26 300m  4:55.81 350m  5:44.20 400m  6:28.03 
20. William STEVENSON 10 Nene Valley   6:29.55     
 50m    41.34 100m  1:30.83 150m  2:19.71 200m  3:10.37 250m  4:01.52 300m  4:53.19 350m  5:43.37 400m  6:29.55 
  Maxim KARTAVIN 15 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 3 Female 200m Breaststroke            
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   4:27.52        59.89  2:10.33  3:19.58 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   3:12.05        44.29  1:31.43  2:23.09 
2. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   3:22.94        47.25  1:40.12  2:32.34 
3. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   3:24.83        47.89  1:40.29  2:33.45 
4. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   3:24.89        47.84  1:40.21  2:33.18 
5. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   3:28.95        48.39  1:41.80  2:36.72 
6. Eleni WILLIAMS 11 Corby   3:36.36        50.19  1:44.97  2:41.27 
7. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   3:52.49        54.73  1:53.50  2:53.56 
8. Ella HURREN 11 Rushden   4:14.06        56.52  2:00.34  3:07.03 
9. Olivia STIGWOOD 11 Rushden   4:38.51      1:01.79  2:12.88  3:26.35 
10. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   4:45.44      1:09.93  2:22.19  3:36.13 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Evelyn COPPA 14 Corby   3:04.61        43.54  1:29.86  2:18.80 
2. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   3:14.29        45.60  1:35.33  2:25.73 
3. Kaia DAWSON 14 Corby   3:15.67        45.25  1:35.72  2:26.64 
4. Islay-Mae UNDERWOOD 13 Rushden   3:17.19        44.41  1:33.73  2:25.98 
5. Kennedy MCHUGH 13 Corby   3:22.26        43.89  1:34.90  2:28.28 
6. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   3:31.04        50.20  1:45.27  2:39.00 
7. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   3:40.32        50.09  1:46.91  2:43.33 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Charlotte JARMAN 15 Nene Valley   3:01.97        41.25  1:28.91  2:16.29 
2. Alexa PARKER 15 Corby   3:07.47        42.26  1:29.27  2:18.52 
3. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   3:30.00        44.26  1:38.44  2:33.69 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Grace WINGHAM 17 Corby   2:55.82        40.20  1:25.05  2:10.82 
2. Lucy DANDO 18 Corby   3:25.96        46.96  1:38.66  2:32.48 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Grace WINGHAM 17 Corby   2:55.82        40.20  1:25.05  2:10.82 
2. Charlotte JARMAN 15 Nene Valley   3:01.97        41.25  1:28.91  2:16.29 
3. Evelyn COPPA 14 Corby   3:04.61        43.54  1:29.86  2:18.80 
4. Alexa PARKER 15 Corby   3:07.47        42.26  1:29.27  2:18.52 
5. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   3:12.05        44.29  1:31.43  2:23.09 
6. Saxon SWANN 13 Corby   3:14.29        45.60  1:35.33  2:25.73 
7. Kaia DAWSON 14 Corby   3:15.67        45.25  1:35.72  2:26.64 
8. Islay-Mae UNDERWOOD 13 Rushden   3:17.19        44.41  1:33.73  2:25.98 
9. Kennedy MCHUGH 13 Corby   3:22.26        43.89  1:34.90  2:28.28 
10. Martha BLAKE 12 Corby   3:22.94        47.25  1:40.12  2:32.34 
11. Skylar GLENDENNING 12 Corby   3:24.83        47.89  1:40.29  2:33.45 
12. Isabelle PAWLOWSKI 12 Corby   3:24.89        47.84  1:40.21  2:33.18 
13. Lucy DANDO 18 Corby   3:25.96        46.96  1:38.66  2:32.48 
14. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   3:28.95        48.39  1:41.80  2:36.72 
15. Georgia SMITH 15 Corby   3:30.00        44.26  1:38.44  2:33.69 
16. Codie LOWE 13 Corby   3:31.04        50.20  1:45.27  2:39.00 
17. Eleni WILLIAMS 11 Corby   3:36.36        50.19  1:44.97  2:41.27 
18. Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby   3:40.32        50.09  1:46.91  2:43.33 
19. Abigail TOMLINSON 11 Corby   3:52.49        54.73  1:53.50  2:53.56 
20. Ella HURREN 11 Rushden   4:14.06        56.52  2:00.34  3:07.03 
21. Maia SAVAGE 10 Rushden   4:27.52        59.89  2:10.33  3:19.58 
22. Olivia STIGWOOD 11 Rushden   4:38.51      1:01.79  2:12.88  3:26.35 
23. Lucy DONNELLY 11 Corby   4:45.44      1:09.93  2:22.19  3:36.13 

EVENT 4 Open/Male 200m Breaststroke         
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Dexter SYKES 10 Corby   4:17.66        58.95  2:06.15  3:12.54 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   3:29.06        46.79  1:39.81  2:34.58 
2. Sui Chun YIP 12 Corby   3:30.96        49.80  1:43.81  2:38.92 
3. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley   3:55.81        55.56  1:55.92  2:57.66 
4. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby   4:22.98      1:00.06  2:05.39  3:15.47 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Finlay UNDERWOOD 14 Rushden   2:41.60        35.67  1:16.29  1:58.54 
2. Laurenzio CIOLAN 14 Corby   2:58.14        42.30  1:28.19  2:14.35 
3. Jack ROBERTSON 14 Corby   2:58.30        39.20  1:25.21  2:12.11 
4. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   3:03.19        43.07  1:30.23  2:18.00 
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5. Jakub SIEDLAK 13 Corby   3:03.29        41.71  1:26.60  2:15.16 
6. Jesunefe ABEKE 14 Corby   3:25.01        46.43  1:36.97  2:33.02 
7. Cooper HANDS 13 Rushden   4:39.77      1:02.54  2:14.75  3:28.62 
  Jack MOORE 13 Corby  DNC        
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby   2:43.73        37.37  1:18.90  2:02.23 
2. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   3:06.07        40.39  1:28.33  2:19.32 
3. Joshua DICKS 15 Rushden   3:12.13        43.25  1:31.19  2:22.83 
4. Jamie MASON 15 Corby   3:49.51        51.30  1:50.61  2:51.52 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Louis MITCHELL 23 Corby   2:43.21        38.77  1:20.79  2:03.61 
2. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   3:03.22        40.67  1:27.78  2:16.37 
3. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   3:10.62        40.89  1:29.80  2:20.93 
4. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   3:11.84        40.84  1:30.43  2:24.73 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Finlay UNDERWOOD 14 Rushden   2:41.60        35.67  1:16.29  1:58.54 
2. Louis MITCHELL 23 Corby   2:43.21        38.77  1:20.79  2:03.61 
3. Ethan SOPPETT-MOSS 15 Corby   2:43.73        37.37  1:18.90  2:02.23 
4. Laurenzio CIOLAN 14 Corby   2:58.14        42.30  1:28.19  2:14.35 
5. Jack ROBERTSON 14 Corby   2:58.30        39.20  1:25.21  2:12.11 
6. Daniel MUSTATA 13 Corby   3:03.19        43.07  1:30.23  2:18.00 
7. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   3:03.22        40.67  1:27.78  2:16.37 
8. Jakub SIEDLAK 13 Corby   3:03.29        41.71  1:26.60  2:15.16 
9. Oliver HORNE 15 Corby   3:06.07        40.39  1:28.33  2:19.32 
10. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   3:10.62        40.89  1:29.80  2:20.93 
11. Joseph GREAVES 17 Corby   3:11.84        40.84  1:30.43  2:24.73 
12. Joshua DICKS 15 Rushden   3:12.13        43.25  1:31.19  2:22.83 
13. Jesunefe ABEKE 14 Corby   3:25.01        46.43  1:36.97  2:33.02 
14. Percy GREEN 11 Corby   3:29.06        46.79  1:39.81  2:34.58 
15. Sui Chun YIP 12 Corby   3:30.96        49.80  1:43.81  2:38.92 
16. Jamie MASON 15 Corby   3:49.51        51.30  1:50.61  2:51.52 
17. Hugo FLIKWEERT 11 Nene Valley   3:55.81        55.56  1:55.92  2:57.66 
18. Dexter SYKES 10 Corby   4:17.66        58.95  2:06.15  3:12.54 
19. Adam STARSKI 11 Corby   4:22.98      1:00.06  2:05.39  3:15.47 
20. Cooper HANDS 13 Rushden   4:39.77      1:02.54  2:14.75  3:28.62 
  Jack MOORE 13 Corby  DNC        

EVENT 5 Female 200m Butterfly               
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   3:42.41        43.89  1:38.90  2:44.56 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   2:53.91        37.54  1:20.89  2:07.66 
2. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   3:02.19        39.37  1:24.05  2:13.17 
3. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   4:27.52        59.20  2:09.64  3:18.91 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   3:05.17        39.10  1:26.36  2:15.72 
2. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   3:26.41        41.09  1:33.50  2:29.46 
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby  DNC        
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Faye EYTON-JONES 15 Corby   3:11.35        37.22  1:23.67  2:19.05 
2. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   3:26.05        41.87  1:32.71  2:30.42 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Lilly TAPPERN 17 Corby   2:33.70        34.22  1:12.64  1:53.29 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Lilly TAPPERN 17 Corby   2:33.70        34.22  1:12.64  1:53.29 
2. Phillippa CUTMORE 12 Corby   2:53.91        37.54  1:20.89  2:07.66 
3. Elisa GIRAUD 12 Corby   3:02.19        39.37  1:24.05  2:13.17 
4. Georgia PARKER 13 Corby   3:05.17        39.10  1:26.36  2:15.72 
5. Faye EYTON-JONES 15 Corby   3:11.35        37.22  1:23.67  2:19.05 
6. Isabelle TANNER 15 Corby   3:26.05        41.87  1:32.71  2:30.42 
7. Ava SINCLAIR 13 Corby   3:26.41        41.09  1:33.50  2:29.46 
8. Riley WEBER 10 Corby   3:42.41        43.89  1:38.90  2:44.56 
9. Kaylyn PRIOR 11 Nene Valley   4:27.52        59.20  2:09.64  3:18.91 
  Alexandra SOLTOIANU 13 Corby  DNC        

EVENT 6 Open/Male 200m Butterfly            
08/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   3:25.82        46.42  1:40.50  2:34.54 
2. Oscar CUTMORE 10 Corby   3:39.78        50.15  1:45.70  2:45.83 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
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1. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   3:13.59        43.46  1:32.06  2:25.48 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   2:49.44        37.28  1:18.30  2:04.88 
2. Wojciech WALACH 14 Corby   3:12.56        39.57  1:28.34  2:21.27 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Aryan NATH 15 Corby   2:43.19        33.88  1:16.15  2:01.80 
2. Jamie MASON 15 Corby   3:46.56        47.91  1:47.78  2:48.28 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   2:42.11        36.07  1:18.45  2:03.07 
2. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   2:53.48        32.24  1:13.23  2:03.15 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Tyler HOLLYMAN 17 Corby   2:42.11        36.07  1:18.45  2:03.07 
2. Aryan NATH 15 Corby   2:43.19        33.88  1:16.15  2:01.80 
3. Ollie DOVEY 14 Corby   2:49.44        37.28  1:18.30  2:04.88 
4. Elliott BARKER 17 Nene Valley   2:53.48        32.24  1:13.23  2:03.15 
5. Wojciech WALACH 14 Corby   3:12.56        39.57  1:28.34  2:21.27 
6. Aiden HORNE 12 Corby   3:13.59        43.46  1:32.06  2:25.48 
7. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 9 Corby   3:25.82        46.42  1:40.50  2:34.54 
8. Oscar CUTMORE 10 Corby   3:39.78        50.15  1:45.70  2:45.83 
9. Jamie MASON 15 Corby   3:46.56        47.91  1:47.78  2:48.28 
 


